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Total Number of Voters : 42,753 of 110,539 = 38.68% Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

School Board Director, District A

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Naomi E. Helterbran Joan B. Grady Fred Wucherpfennig Christopher J. Condie

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

001 254 0 254 521 48.75% 18 32 24 17

002 473 0 473 1,298 36.44% 65 52 45 51

003 327 0 327 820 39.88% 41 46 37 45

004 158 0 158 640 24.69% 21 27 23 13

005 246 0 246 892 27.58% 45 41 30 26

006 253 0 253 654 38.69% 26 29 48 26

007 232 0 232 728 31.87% 26 30 45 19

008 362 0 362 1,468 24.66% 46 58 45 25

009 348 0 348 858 40.56% 101 26 47 30

010 373 0 373 1,092 34.16% 72 50 31 54

011 262 0 262 683 38.36% 35 38 33 33

012 353 0 353 932 37.88% 56 43 52 52

013 263 0 263 605 43.47% 37 32 31 31

014 210 0 210 496 42.34% 17 24 28 44

015 204 0 204 638 31.97% 21 20 27 30

016 240 0 240 581 41.31% 21 31 30 36

017 189 0 189 615 30.73% 22 19 40 16

018 520 0 520 860 60.47% 86 87 41 47

019 211 0 211 607 34.76% 29 23 20 33

020 218 0 218 619 35.22% 43 33 24 22

021 209 0 209 567 36.86% 22 25 31 42

022 233 0 233 776 30.03% 50 17 23 14

023 331 0 331 955 34.66% 53 37 57 40

024 343 0 343 988 34.72% 37 31 43 89

025 117 0 117 364 32.14% 11 12 15 30

026 252 0 252 720 35.00% 43 27 25 59



027 311 0 311 787 39.52% 37 31 27 46

028 288 0 288 687 41.92% 28 23 41 92

029 220 0 220 601 36.61% 22 20 26 40

030 295 0 295 741 39.81% 42 31 44 27

031 278 0 278 728 38.19% 47 28 33 32

032 264 0 264 840 31.43% 37 26 32 35

033 314 0 314 730 43.01% 23 27 33 32

034 231 0 231 602 38.37% 39 24 34 21

035 371 0 371 961 38.61% 80 35 38 53

036 409 0 409 1,072 38.15% 75 47 38 92

037 306 0 306 813 37.64% 25 32 33 105

038 330 1 331 849 38.99% 40 35 36 55

039 250 0 250 852 29.34% 32 18 44 33

040 161 0 161 650 24.77% 16 17 21 28

041 223 0 223 726 30.72% 30 26 35 10

042 160 0 160 596 26.85% 33 11 20 20

043 373 0 373 1,038 35.93% 53 38 45 49

044 276 0 276 848 32.55% 22 32 51 43

045 466 0 466 1,235 37.73% 58 60 53 46

046 268 0 268 828 32.37% 55 19 40 29

047 147 0 147 430 34.19% 6 14 9 36

048 246 0 246 670 36.72% 34 26 35 51

049 345 0 345 1,247 27.67% 52 30 47 74

050 324 0 324 1,331 24.34% 48 28 52 42

051 199 0 199 626 31.79% 20 30 23 23

052 459 0 459 1,180 38.90% 54 72 68 33

053 218 0 218 691 31.55% 18 19 33 38

054 393 0 393 1,515 25.94% 50 44 45 68

055 601 0 601 1,245 48.27% 49 59 101 34

056 422 0 422 1,279 32.99% 37 50 74 29

057 367 1 368 1,217 30.24% 43 33 60 24

058 208 0 208 465 44.73% 7 20 42 8

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 39 38 84 67

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 54 114 147 103

061 326 0 326 488 66.80% 22 34 43 29

062 213 0 213 479 44.47% 12 21 39 20

063 852 2 854 1,155 73.94% 58 93 113 55

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 40 41 67 14

065 282 0 282 464 60.78% 28 29 32 30

066 476 0 476 997 47.74% 29 68 55 40

067 386 0 386 1,013 38.10% 37 47 53 25

068 37 0 37 81 45.68% 7 2 3 3

069 50 0 50 100 50.00% 5 3 7 5

070 361 0 361 755 47.81% 20 42 67 23

071 300 1 301 908 33.15% 37 44 41 22

072 178 0 178 521 34.17% 16 18 18 16



073 344 0 344 1,163 29.58% 28 45 55 22

074 275 0 275 948 29.01% 17 41 50 20

075 301 0 301 772 38.99% 30 37 57 17

076 397 0 397 810 49.01% 27 58 49 23

077 290 0 290 714 40.62% 22 34 44 14

078 74 0 74 165 44.85% 4 11 6 4

079 466 0 466 1,032 45.16% 42 43 80 31

080 389 0 389 811 47.97% 26 34 89 30

081 233 1 234 529 44.23% 11 18 34 11

082 242 1 243 701 34.66% 22 29 28 26

083 241 0 241 762 31.63% 33 18 46 15

084 350 0 350 1,083 32.32% 34 59 45 26

085 144 0 144 480 30.00% 15 22 23 7

086 344 0 344 747 46.05% 22 40 47 24

087 156 0 156 572 27.27% 14 22 20 16

088 510 0 510 1,522 33.51% 55 69 61 31

089 223 0 223 790 28.23% 28 35 30 22

090 195 0 195 479 40.71% 28 28 37 15

091 335 0 335 586 57.17% 40 47 47 14

092 311 0 311 714 43.56% 30 44 26 21

093 261 0 261 647 40.34% 25 22 30 26

094 349 0 349 935 37.33% 30 41 53 30

095 330 0 330 1,063 31.04% 42 35 38 33

096 432 0 432 1,024 42.19% 45 39 52 37

097 220 1 221 584 37.84% 11 23 34 17

098 203 0 203 560 36.25% 20 30 31 10

099 276 0 276 783 35.25% 19 41 40 27

100 304 0 304 850 35.76% 25 33 47 16

101 450 0 450 1,203 37.41% 52 47 58 37

102 345 0 345 846 40.78% 19 52 41 25

103 502 0 502 1,348 37.24% 55 59 70 37

104 462 0 462 911 50.71% 40 54 78 22

105 82 0 82 270 30.37% 9 10 12 6

106 373 0 373 1,057 35.29% 35 47 38 23

107 354 0 354 953 37.15% 37 44 51 20

108 403 0 403 1,025 39.32% 39 52 58 29

109 25 0 25 58 43.10% 2 2 2 2

110 212 0 212 452 46.90% 17 23 52 22

111 416 0 416 938 44.35% 30 57 86 17

112 273 0 273 911 29.97% 25 26 44 16

113 123 0 123 236 52.12% 7 16 20 8

114 393 0 393 857 45.86% 38 38 81 29

115 261 0 261 668 39.07% 27 38 50 12

116 281 0 281 615 45.69% 21 31 56 15

117 327 0 327 687 47.60% 30 40 44 26

118 581 0 581 1,585 36.66% 39 64 93 45



119 249 1 250 693 36.08% 24 26 44 15

120 314 0 314 686 45.77% 27 36 37 16

121 199 0 199 473 42.07% 12 28 37 17

122 495 0 495 1,083 45.71% 52 81 99 34

123 222 1 223 688 32.41% 23 36 34 15

124 309 0 309 1,175 26.30% 44 24 40 21

125 387 0 387 1,045 37.03% 35 58 50 20

126 462 0 462 930 49.68% 25 47 102 20

127 477 0 477 1,138 41.92% 50 83 89 29

128 400 0 400 841 47.56% 24 41 82 21

129 294 1 295 692 42.63% 34 38 51 35

130 259 0 259 854 30.33% 19 28 36 19

131 363 0 363 809 44.87% 27 40 50 31

132 415 0 415 1,012 41.01% 21 40 70 29

133 363 0 363 837 43.37% 29 32 47 21

134 525 0 525 1,460 35.96% 48 59 68 42

135 79 0 79 228 34.65% 8 7 7 6

136 96 0 96 415 23.13% 8 10 17 10

137 122 0 122 543 22.47% 18 12 11 12

138 119 1 120 340 35.29% 11 12 24 10

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Totals: 42,727 17 42,744 110,521 4,466 4,925 6,105 4,123

School Board Director, District C

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Clifton D. Stahl Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

001 254 0 254 521 48.75% 119 119

002 473 0 473 1,298 36.44% 255 255

003 327 0 327 820 39.88% 187 187

004 158 0 158 640 24.69% 107 107

005 246 0 246 892 27.58% 151 151

006 253 0 253 654 38.69% 132 132

007 232 0 232 728 31.87% 138 138

008 362 0 362 1,468 24.66% 183 183

009 348 0 348 858 40.56% 197 197

010 373 0 373 1,092 34.16% 207 207



011 262 0 262 683 38.36% 143 143

012 353 0 353 932 37.88% 192 192

013 263 0 263 605 43.47% 128 128

014 210 0 210 496 42.34% 108 108

015 204 0 204 638 31.97% 122 122

016 240 0 240 581 41.31% 141 141

017 189 0 189 615 30.73% 104 104

018 520 0 520 860 60.47% 272 272

019 211 0 211 607 34.76% 122 122

020 218 0 218 619 35.22% 125 125

021 209 0 209 567 36.86% 130 130

022 233 0 233 776 30.03% 129 129

023 331 0 331 955 34.66% 198 198

024 343 0 343 988 34.72% 196 196

025 117 0 117 364 32.14% 72 72

026 252 0 252 720 35.00% 155 155

027 311 0 311 787 39.52% 165 165

028 288 0 288 687 41.92% 170 170

029 220 0 220 601 36.61% 128 128

030 295 0 295 741 39.81% 163 163

031 278 0 278 728 38.19% 139 139

032 264 0 264 840 31.43% 142 142

033 314 0 314 730 43.01% 134 134

034 231 0 231 602 38.37% 142 142

035 371 0 371 961 38.61% 202 202

036 409 0 409 1,072 38.15% 238 238

037 306 0 306 813 37.64% 185 185

038 330 1 331 849 38.99% 179 179

039 250 0 250 852 29.34% 135 135

040 161 0 161 650 24.77% 101 101

041 223 0 223 726 30.72% 121 121

042 160 0 160 596 26.85% 91 91

043 373 0 373 1,038 35.93% 206 206

044 276 0 276 848 32.55% 169 169

045 466 0 466 1,235 37.73% 233 233

046 268 0 268 828 32.37% 152 152

047 147 0 147 430 34.19% 68 68

048 246 0 246 670 36.72% 143 143

049 345 0 345 1,247 27.67% 203 203

050 324 0 324 1,331 24.34% 193 193

051 199 0 199 626 31.79% 112 112

052 459 0 459 1,180 38.90% 250 250

053 218 0 218 691 31.55% 125 125

054 393 0 393 1,515 25.94% 228 228

055 601 0 601 1,245 48.27% 284 284

056 422 0 422 1,279 32.99% 234 234



057 367 1 368 1,217 30.24% 196 196

058 208 0 208 465 44.73% 87 87

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 274 274

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 543 543

061 326 0 326 488 66.80% 145 145

062 213 0 213 479 44.47% 109 109

063 852 2 854 1,155 73.94% 393 393

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 197 197

065 282 0 282 464 60.78% 132 132

066 476 0 476 997 47.74% 227 227

067 386 0 386 1,013 38.10% 184 184

068 37 0 37 81 45.68% 17 17

069 50 0 50 100 50.00% 22 22

070 361 0 361 755 47.81% 159 159

071 300 1 301 908 33.15% 160 160

072 178 0 178 521 34.17% 81 81

073 344 0 344 1,163 29.58% 180 180

074 275 0 275 948 29.01% 144 144

075 301 0 301 772 38.99% 174 174

076 397 0 397 810 49.01% 191 191

077 290 0 290 714 40.62% 142 142

078 74 0 74 165 44.85% 40 40

079 466 0 466 1,032 45.16% 204 204

080 389 0 389 811 47.97% 186 186

081 233 1 234 529 44.23% 93 93

082 242 1 243 701 34.66% 109 109

083 241 0 241 762 31.63% 138 138

084 350 0 350 1,083 32.32% 201 201

085 144 0 144 480 30.00% 75 75

086 344 0 344 747 46.05% 165 165

087 156 0 156 572 27.27% 83 83

088 510 0 510 1,522 33.51% 262 262

089 223 0 223 790 28.23% 143 143

090 195 0 195 479 40.71% 111 111

091 335 0 335 586 57.17% 158 158

092 311 0 311 714 43.56% 172 172

093 261 0 261 647 40.34% 132 132

094 349 0 349 935 37.33% 177 177

095 330 0 330 1,063 31.04% 179 179

096 432 0 432 1,024 42.19% 214 214

097 220 1 221 584 37.84% 113 113

098 203 0 203 560 36.25% 117 117

099 276 0 276 783 35.25% 185 185

100 304 0 304 850 35.76% 137 137

101 450 0 450 1,203 37.41% 251 251

102 345 0 345 846 40.78% 179 179



103 502 0 502 1,348 37.24% 271 271

104 462 0 462 911 50.71% 234 234

105 82 0 82 270 30.37% 45 45

106 373 0 373 1,057 35.29% 193 193

107 354 0 354 953 37.15% 188 188

108 403 0 403 1,025 39.32% 227 227

109 25 0 25 58 43.10% 8 8

110 212 0 212 452 46.90% 114 114

111 416 0 416 938 44.35% 221 221

112 273 0 273 911 29.97% 152 152

113 123 0 123 236 52.12% 58 58

114 393 0 393 857 45.86% 213 213

115 261 0 261 668 39.07% 133 133

116 281 0 281 615 45.69% 126 126

117 327 0 327 687 47.60% 154 154

118 581 0 581 1,585 36.66% 298 298

119 249 1 250 693 36.08% 142 142

120 314 0 314 686 45.77% 156 156

121 199 0 199 473 42.07% 96 96

122 495 0 495 1,083 45.71% 268 268

123 222 1 223 688 32.41% 126 126

124 309 0 309 1,175 26.30% 162 162

125 387 0 387 1,045 37.03% 185 185

126 462 0 462 930 49.68% 201 201

127 477 0 477 1,138 41.92% 263 263

128 400 0 400 841 47.56% 206 206

129 294 1 295 692 42.63% 167 167

130 259 0 259 854 30.33% 137 137

131 363 0 363 809 44.87% 192 192

132 415 0 415 1,012 41.01% 199 199

133 363 0 363 837 43.37% 160 160

134 525 0 525 1,460 35.96% 265 265

135 79 0 79 228 34.65% 46 46

136 96 0 96 415 23.13% 63 63

137 122 0 122 543 22.47% 74 74

138 119 1 120 340 35.29% 68 68

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Totals: 42,727 17 42,744 110,521 22,440 22,440

School Board Director, District F

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Justin G. Williams Michael A. Dubrovich Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 



001 254 0 254 521 48.75% 77 64 141

002 473 0 473 1,298 36.44% 156 109 265

003 327 0 327 820 39.88% 97 100 197

004 158 0 158 640 24.69% 62 44 106

005 246 0 246 892 27.58% 77 80 157

006 253 0 253 654 38.69% 84 74 158

007 232 0 232 728 31.87% 84 74 158

008 362 0 362 1,468 24.66% 117 90 207

009 348 0 348 858 40.56% 93 105 198

010 373 0 373 1,092 34.16% 111 102 213

011 262 0 262 683 38.36% 82 70 152

012 353 0 353 932 37.88% 99 103 202

013 263 0 263 605 43.47% 56 69 125

014 210 0 210 496 42.34% 59 53 112

015 204 0 204 638 31.97% 56 76 132

016 240 0 240 581 41.31% 68 76 144

017 189 0 189 615 30.73% 62 47 109

018 520 0 520 860 60.47% 162 133 295

019 211 0 211 607 34.76% 60 67 127

020 218 0 218 619 35.22% 59 73 132

021 209 0 209 567 36.86% 64 65 129

022 233 0 233 776 30.03% 69 62 131

023 331 0 331 955 34.66% 113 92 205

024 343 0 343 988 34.72% 134 86 220

025 117 0 117 364 32.14% 52 20 72

026 252 0 252 720 35.00% 75 71 146

027 311 0 311 787 39.52% 68 106 174

028 288 0 288 687 41.92% 86 93 179

029 220 0 220 601 36.61% 79 60 139

030 295 0 295 741 39.81% 94 72 166

031 278 0 278 728 38.19% 77 69 146

032 264 0 264 840 31.43% 75 80 155

033 314 0 314 730 43.01% 74 71 145

034 231 0 231 602 38.37% 76 74 150

035 371 0 371 961 38.61% 124 95 219

036 409 0 409 1,072 38.15% 127 101 228

037 306 0 306 813 37.64% 92 87 179

038 330 1 331 849 38.99% 89 104 193

039 250 0 250 852 29.34% 65 66 131

040 161 0 161 650 24.77% 66 32 98



041 223 0 223 726 30.72% 68 61 129

042 160 0 160 596 26.85% 55 49 104

043 373 0 373 1,038 35.93% 112 101 213

044 276 0 276 848 32.55% 115 65 180

045 466 0 466 1,235 37.73% 139 120 259

046 268 0 268 828 32.37% 78 79 157

047 147 0 147 430 34.19% 34 38 72

048 246 0 246 670 36.72% 89 66 155

049 345 0 345 1,247 27.67% 127 89 216

050 324 0 324 1,331 24.34% 113 88 201

051 199 0 199 626 31.79% 71 35 106

052 459 0 459 1,180 38.90% 152 118 270

053 218 0 218 691 31.55% 62 60 122

054 393 0 393 1,515 25.94% 119 118 237

055 601 0 601 1,245 48.27% 151 172 323

056 422 0 422 1,279 32.99% 144 108 252

057 367 1 368 1,217 30.24% 99 113 212

058 208 0 208 465 44.73% 58 34 92

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 165 105 270

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 303 223 526

061 326 0 326 488 66.80% 98 61 159

062 213 0 213 479 44.47% 59 47 106

063 852 2 854 1,155 73.94% 216 168 384

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 121 82 203

065 282 0 282 464 60.78% 78 57 135

066 476 0 476 997 47.74% 134 109 243

067 386 0 386 1,013 38.10% 97 99 196

068 37 0 37 81 45.68% 10 8 18

069 50 0 50 100 50.00% 11 11 22

070 361 0 361 755 47.81% 99 83 182

071 300 1 301 908 33.15% 94 85 179

072 178 0 178 521 34.17% 46 35 81

073 344 0 344 1,163 29.58% 116 70 186

074 275 0 275 948 29.01% 86 66 152

075 301 0 301 772 38.99% 94 86 180

076 397 0 397 810 49.01% 112 94 206

077 290 0 290 714 40.62% 92 63 155

078 74 0 74 165 44.85% 18 19 37

079 466 0 466 1,032 45.16% 110 120 230

080 389 0 389 811 47.97% 122 85 207

081 233 1 234 529 44.23% 65 39 104

082 242 1 243 701 34.66% 84 61 145

083 241 0 241 762 31.63% 82 71 153

084 350 0 350 1,083 32.32% 113 109 222

085 144 0 144 480 30.00% 39 46 85

086 344 0 344 747 46.05% 95 115 210



087 156 0 156 572 27.27% 47 43 90

088 510 0 510 1,522 33.51% 152 158 310

089 223 0 223 790 28.23% 88 70 158

090 195 0 195 479 40.71% 57 91 148

091 335 0 335 586 57.17% 85 111 196

092 311 0 311 714 43.56% 76 130 206

093 261 0 261 647 40.34% 70 103 173

094 349 0 349 935 37.33% 127 76 203

095 330 0 330 1,063 31.04% 112 92 204

096 432 0 432 1,024 42.19% 138 113 251

097 220 1 221 584 37.84% 65 80 145

098 203 0 203 560 36.25% 66 55 121

099 276 0 276 783 35.25% 104 85 189

100 304 0 304 850 35.76% 88 74 162

101 450 0 450 1,203 37.41% 152 125 277

102 345 0 345 846 40.78% 114 86 200

103 502 0 502 1,348 37.24% 194 120 314

104 462 0 462 911 50.71% 137 136 273

105 82 0 82 270 30.37% 24 18 42

106 373 0 373 1,057 35.29% 111 100 211

107 354 0 354 953 37.15% 102 98 200

108 403 0 403 1,025 39.32% 138 103 241

109 25 0 25 58 43.10% 5 4 9

110 212 0 212 452 46.90% 82 48 130

111 416 0 416 938 44.35% 136 113 249

112 273 0 273 911 29.97% 87 62 149

113 123 0 123 236 52.12% 29 43 72

114 393 0 393 857 45.86% 112 111 223

115 261 0 261 668 39.07% 71 86 157

116 281 0 281 615 45.69% 77 78 155

117 327 0 327 687 47.60% 79 95 174

118 581 0 581 1,585 36.66% 143 164 307

119 249 1 250 693 36.08% 92 58 150

120 314 0 314 686 45.77% 92 88 180

121 199 0 199 473 42.07% 67 42 109

122 495 0 495 1,083 45.71% 162 125 287

123 222 1 223 688 32.41% 70 63 133

124 309 0 309 1,175 26.30% 102 73 175

125 387 0 387 1,045 37.03% 112 90 202

126 462 0 462 930 49.68% 124 102 226

127 477 0 477 1,138 41.92% 142 128 270

128 400 0 400 841 47.56% 138 91 229

129 294 1 295 692 42.63% 101 87 188

130 259 0 259 854 30.33% 59 76 135

131 363 0 363 809 44.87% 101 91 192

132 415 0 415 1,012 41.01% 106 93 199



133 363 0 363 837 43.37% 99 74 173

134 525 0 525 1,460 35.96% 156 136 292

135 79 0 79 228 34.65% 20 26 46

136 96 0 96 415 23.13% 32 27 59

137 122 0 122 543 22.47% 49 34 83

138 119 1 120 340 35.29% 39 42 81

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 42,727 17 42,744 110,521 12,896 11,263 24,159

City of Littleton Council Member District IV

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Cindy Christensen Debbie Brinkman Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

002 25 0 25 58 43.10% 12 10 22

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 25 0 25 58 12 10 22

City of Littleton Council Member at Large

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Doug Clark  Tony Gallagher  Amy S. Conklin  Peggy Cole

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

002 25 0 25 58 43.10% 10 12 9 9

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Totals: 25 0 25 58 10 12 9 9

City of Aurora, Mayor



Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Francis Peter Maks Jr.  Ed Tauer Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

085 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

City of Aurora Council Member, Ward VI

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Bob Broom Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

085 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Totals: 0 0 0 0 0 0

City of Aurora Council Member at Large

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Pam Bennett  Ryan L. Frazier  Brad Pierce  Duane Senn

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

085 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0



Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Totals: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DOUGLAS COUNTY ISSUE 1A

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

001 254 0 254 521 48.75% 129 124 253

002 473 0 473 1,298 36.44% 347 117 464

003 327 0 327 820 39.88% 252 72 324

004 158 0 158 640 24.69% 104 52 156

005 246 0 246 892 27.58% 188 57 245

006 253 0 253 654 38.69% 174 78 252

007 232 0 232 728 31.87% 155 77 232

008 362 0 362 1,468 24.66% 243 117 360

009 348 0 348 858 40.56% 232 109 341

010 373 0 373 1,092 34.16% 268 102 370

011 262 0 262 683 38.36% 173 82 255

012 353 0 353 932 37.88% 241 102 343

013 263 0 263 605 43.47% 193 65 258

014 210 0 210 496 42.34% 142 67 209

015 204 0 204 638 31.97% 130 71 201

016 240 0 240 581 41.31% 157 81 238

017 189 0 189 615 30.73% 117 69 186

018 520 0 520 860 60.47% 365 146 511

019 211 0 211 607 34.76% 140 69 209

020 218 0 218 619 35.22% 147 71 218

021 209 0 209 567 36.86% 143 65 208

022 233 0 233 776 30.03% 174 56 230

023 331 0 331 955 34.66% 232 96 328

024 343 0 343 988 34.72% 244 93 337

025 117 0 117 364 32.14% 78 38 116

026 252 0 252 720 35.00% 173 79 252

027 311 0 311 787 39.52% 198 108 306

028 288 0 288 687 41.92% 210 75 285

029 220 0 220 601 36.61% 131 87 218

030 295 0 295 741 39.81% 204 91 295



031 278 0 278 728 38.19% 203 72 275

032 264 0 264 840 31.43% 185 77 262

033 314 0 314 730 43.01% 199 109 308

034 231 0 231 602 38.37% 162 68 230

035 371 0 371 961 38.61% 252 118 370

036 409 0 409 1,072 38.15% 319 86 405

037 306 0 306 813 37.64% 222 76 298

038 330 1 331 849 38.99% 223 99 322

039 250 0 250 852 29.34% 187 60 247

040 161 0 161 650 24.77% 112 44 156

041 223 0 223 726 30.72% 149 71 220

042 160 0 160 596 26.85% 117 42 159

043 373 0 373 1,038 35.93% 252 116 368

044 276 0 276 848 32.55% 180 96 276

045 466 0 466 1,235 37.73% 324 134 458

046 268 0 268 828 32.37% 180 85 265

047 147 0 147 430 34.19% 113 33 146

048 246 0 246 670 36.72% 162 82 244

049 345 0 345 1,247 27.67% 261 76 337

050 324 0 324 1,331 24.34% 210 110 320

051 199 0 199 626 31.79% 137 61 198

052 459 0 459 1,180 38.90% 306 152 458

053 218 0 218 691 31.55% 153 64 217

054 393 0 393 1,515 25.94% 267 118 385

055 601 0 601 1,245 48.27% 384 209 593

056 422 0 422 1,279 32.99% 299 120 419

057 367 1 368 1,217 30.24% 247 120 367

058 208 0 208 465 44.73% 102 103 205

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 433 144 577

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 857 212 1,069

061 326 0 326 488 66.80% 229 86 315

062 213 0 213 479 44.47% 130 81 211

063 852 2 854 1,155 73.94% 656 165 821

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 348 74 422

065 282 0 282 464 60.78% 201 71 272

066 476 0 476 997 47.74% 315 158 473

067 386 0 386 1,013 38.10% 258 127 385

068 37 0 37 81 45.68% 13 24 37

069 50 0 50 100 50.00% 21 29 50

070 361 0 361 755 47.81% 198 159 357

071 300 1 301 908 33.15% 190 109 299

072 178 0 178 521 34.17% 119 59 178

073 344 0 344 1,163 29.58% 238 101 339

074 275 0 275 948 29.01% 190 85 275

075 301 0 301 772 38.99% 205 94 299

076 397 0 397 810 49.01% 229 166 395



077 290 0 290 714 40.62% 189 97 286

078 74 0 74 165 44.85% 35 38 73

079 466 0 466 1,032 45.16% 302 158 460

080 389 0 389 811 47.97% 244 145 389

081 233 1 234 529 44.23% 124 110 234

082 242 1 243 701 34.66% 158 83 241

083 241 0 241 762 31.63% 164 75 239

084 350 0 350 1,083 32.32% 233 117 350

085 144 0 144 480 30.00% 80 62 142

086 344 0 344 747 46.05% 185 157 342

087 156 0 156 572 27.27% 121 33 154

088 510 0 510 1,522 33.51% 369 137 506

089 223 0 223 790 28.23% 178 42 220

090 195 0 195 479 40.71% 120 73 193

091 335 0 335 586 57.17% 232 102 334

092 311 0 311 714 43.56% 233 73 306

093 261 0 261 647 40.34% 178 77 255

094 349 0 349 935 37.33% 235 113 348

095 330 0 330 1,063 31.04% 227 101 328

096 432 0 432 1,024 42.19% 287 138 425

097 220 1 221 584 37.84% 158 63 221

098 203 0 203 560 36.25% 125 76 201

099 276 0 276 783 35.25% 196 78 274

100 304 0 304 850 35.76% 198 98 296

101 450 0 450 1,203 37.41% 298 145 443

102 345 0 345 846 40.78% 241 97 338

103 502 0 502 1,348 37.24% 334 166 500

104 462 0 462 911 50.71% 267 190 457

105 82 0 82 270 30.37% 48 33 81

106 373 0 373 1,057 35.29% 234 130 364

107 354 0 354 953 37.15% 223 127 350

108 403 0 403 1,025 39.32% 287 111 398

109 25 0 25 58 43.10% 15 10 25

110 212 0 212 452 46.90% 135 76 211

111 416 0 416 938 44.35% 281 132 413

112 273 0 273 911 29.97% 185 85 270

113 123 0 123 236 52.12% 90 31 121

114 393 0 393 857 45.86% 278 111 389

115 261 0 261 668 39.07% 165 93 258

116 281 0 281 615 45.69% 197 79 276

117 327 0 327 687 47.60% 193 132 325

118 581 0 581 1,585 36.66% 381 198 579

119 249 1 250 693 36.08% 157 91 248

120 314 0 314 686 45.77% 172 141 313

121 199 0 199 473 42.07% 123 72 195

122 495 0 495 1,083 45.71% 310 180 490



123 222 1 223 688 32.41% 117 104 221

124 309 0 309 1,175 26.30% 178 129 307

125 387 0 387 1,045 37.03% 219 167 386

126 462 0 462 930 49.68% 243 210 453

127 477 0 477 1,138 41.92% 318 153 471

128 400 0 400 841 47.56% 215 184 399

129 294 1 295 692 42.63% 181 112 293

130 259 0 259 854 30.33% 146 111 257

131 363 0 363 809 44.87% 239 123 362

132 415 0 415 1,012 41.01% 240 174 414

133 363 0 363 837 43.37% 179 184 363

134 525 0 525 1,460 35.96% 382 139 521

135 79 0 79 228 34.65% 56 23 79

136 96 0 96 415 23.13% 72 24 96

137 122 0 122 543 22.47% 79 43 122

138 119 1 120 340 35.29% 71 49 120

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 42,727 17 42,744 110,521 28,541 13,666 42,207

DOUGLAS COUNTY ISSUE 1B:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

001 254 0 254 521 48.75% 143 109 252

002 473 0 473 1,298 36.44% 369 102 471

003 327 0 327 820 39.88% 260 63 323

004 158 0 158 640 24.69% 120 37 157

005 246 0 246 892 27.58% 199 45 244

006 253 0 253 654 38.69% 180 70 250

007 232 0 232 728 31.87% 168 63 231

008 362 0 362 1,468 24.66% 274 87 361

009 348 0 348 858 40.56% 247 94 341

010 373 0 373 1,092 34.16% 301 69 370

011 262 0 262 683 38.36% 183 72 255

012 353 0 353 932 37.88% 249 94 343

013 263 0 263 605 43.47% 203 58 261

014 210 0 210 496 42.34% 159 51 210



015 204 0 204 638 31.97% 139 62 201

016 240 0 240 581 41.31% 170 69 239

017 189 0 189 615 30.73% 128 61 189

018 520 0 520 860 60.47% 400 115 515

019 211 0 211 607 34.76% 145 64 209

020 218 0 218 619 35.22% 159 58 217

021 209 0 209 567 36.86% 158 50 208

022 233 0 233 776 30.03% 181 51 232

023 331 0 331 955 34.66% 264 65 329

024 343 0 343 988 34.72% 254 88 342

025 117 0 117 364 32.14% 89 28 117

026 252 0 252 720 35.00% 188 63 251

027 311 0 311 787 39.52% 227 80 307

028 288 0 288 687 41.92% 222 65 287

029 220 0 220 601 36.61% 143 75 218

030 295 0 295 741 39.81% 214 80 294

031 278 0 278 728 38.19% 220 56 276

032 264 0 264 840 31.43% 207 56 263

033 314 0 314 730 43.01% 215 94 309

034 231 0 231 602 38.37% 168 62 230

035 371 0 371 961 38.61% 267 101 368

036 409 0 409 1,072 38.15% 329 78 407

037 306 0 306 813 37.64% 231 64 295

038 330 1 331 849 38.99% 243 82 325

039 250 0 250 852 29.34% 187 61 248

040 161 0 161 650 24.77% 117 42 159

041 223 0 223 726 30.72% 162 58 220

042 160 0 160 596 26.85% 117 43 160

043 373 0 373 1,038 35.93% 278 90 368

044 276 0 276 848 32.55% 199 76 275

045 466 0 466 1,235 37.73% 364 98 462

046 268 0 268 828 32.37% 210 57 267

047 147 0 147 430 34.19% 122 23 145

048 246 0 246 670 36.72% 172 74 246

049 345 0 345 1,247 27.67% 274 66 340

050 324 0 324 1,331 24.34% 235 87 322

051 199 0 199 626 31.79% 142 55 197

052 459 0 459 1,180 38.90% 346 111 457

053 218 0 218 691 31.55% 169 47 216

054 393 0 393 1,515 25.94% 306 84 390

055 601 0 601 1,245 48.27% 432 162 594

056 422 0 422 1,279 32.99% 286 135 421

057 367 1 368 1,217 30.24% 255 112 367

058 208 0 208 465 44.73% 107 98 205

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 453 128 581

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 896 179 1,075



061 326 0 326 488 66.80% 247 69 316

062 213 0 213 479 44.47% 159 54 213

063 852 2 854 1,155 73.94% 704 117 821

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 374 52 426

065 282 0 282 464 60.78% 220 53 273

066 476 0 476 997 47.74% 338 132 470

067 386 0 386 1,013 38.10% 277 107 384

068 37 0 37 81 45.68% 15 22 37

069 50 0 50 100 50.00% 23 27 50

070 361 0 361 755 47.81% 203 152 355

071 300 1 301 908 33.15% 210 90 300

072 178 0 178 521 34.17% 131 47 178

073 344 0 344 1,163 29.58% 262 79 341

074 275 0 275 948 29.01% 206 68 274

075 301 0 301 772 38.99% 220 79 299

076 397 0 397 810 49.01% 249 146 395

077 290 0 290 714 40.62% 198 88 286

078 74 0 74 165 44.85% 39 31 70

079 466 0 466 1,032 45.16% 344 115 459

080 389 0 389 811 47.97% 275 114 389

081 233 1 234 529 44.23% 140 93 233

082 242 1 243 701 34.66% 186 53 239

083 241 0 241 762 31.63% 173 67 240

084 350 0 350 1,083 32.32% 248 102 350

085 144 0 144 480 30.00% 96 48 144

086 344 0 344 747 46.05% 201 142 343

087 156 0 156 572 27.27% 129 24 153

088 510 0 510 1,522 33.51% 405 102 507

089 223 0 223 790 28.23% 186 34 220

090 195 0 195 479 40.71% 135 57 192

091 335 0 335 586 57.17% 240 94 334

092 311 0 311 714 43.56% 243 64 307

093 261 0 261 647 40.34% 197 59 256

094 349 0 349 935 37.33% 253 95 348

095 330 0 330 1,063 31.04% 242 85 327

096 432 0 432 1,024 42.19% 308 119 427

097 220 1 221 584 37.84% 170 48 218

098 203 0 203 560 36.25% 146 57 203

099 276 0 276 783 35.25% 223 51 274

100 304 0 304 850 35.76% 210 91 301

101 450 0 450 1,203 37.41% 338 109 447

102 345 0 345 846 40.78% 258 86 344

103 502 0 502 1,348 37.24% 369 131 500

104 462 0 462 911 50.71% 303 157 460

105 82 0 82 270 30.37% 52 29 81

106 373 0 373 1,057 35.29% 264 105 369



107 354 0 354 953 37.15% 246 107 353

108 403 0 403 1,025 39.32% 307 93 400

109 25 0 25 58 43.10% 15 10 25

110 212 0 212 452 46.90% 151 61 212

111 416 0 416 938 44.35% 318 96 414

112 273 0 273 911 29.97% 201 69 270

113 123 0 123 236 52.12% 102 20 122

114 393 0 393 857 45.86% 312 80 392

115 261 0 261 668 39.07% 186 75 261

116 281 0 281 615 45.69% 204 73 277

117 327 0 327 687 47.60% 215 110 325

118 581 0 581 1,585 36.66% 394 184 578

119 249 1 250 693 36.08% 168 81 249

120 314 0 314 686 45.77% 198 115 313

121 199 0 199 473 42.07% 127 68 195

122 495 0 495 1,083 45.71% 332 156 488

123 222 1 223 688 32.41% 128 93 221

124 309 0 309 1,175 26.30% 208 100 308

125 387 0 387 1,045 37.03% 248 138 386

126 462 0 462 930 49.68% 259 197 456

127 477 0 477 1,138 41.92% 330 142 472

128 400 0 400 841 47.56% 232 166 398

129 294 1 295 692 42.63% 189 105 294

130 259 0 259 854 30.33% 156 103 259

131 363 0 363 809 44.87% 253 107 360

132 415 0 415 1,012 41.01% 259 153 412

133 363 0 363 837 43.37% 209 153 362

134 525 0 525 1,460 35.96% 402 118 520

135 79 0 79 228 34.65% 62 17 79

136 96 0 96 415 23.13% 73 23 96

137 122 0 122 543 22.47% 95 27 122

138 119 1 120 340 35.29% 82 38 120

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 42,727 17 42,744 110,521 30,915 11,389 42,304

DOUGLAS COUNTY ISSUE 1C:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 



008 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

LO 2 0 2 2 100.00% 2 0 2

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 2 0 2 2 2 0 2

CITY OF AURORA ISSUE 2A:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

085 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CASTLE PINES NORTH ISSUE 2B:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  For Incorporation Against Incorporation Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 479 122 601

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 866 246 1,112

061 263 0 263 356 73.88% 139 121 260

063 842 2 844 1,128 74.82% 673 162 835

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 326 100 426

065 221 0 221 276 80.07% 181 38 219

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 3,481 7 3,488 4,875 2,664 789 3,453



CASTLE PINES NORTH ISSUE 2C:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 425 176 601

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 790 320 1,110

061 263 0 263 356 73.88% 119 142 261

063 842 2 844 1,128 74.82% 624 213 837

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 305 123 428

065 221 0 221 276 80.07% 170 46 216

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 3,481 7 3,488 4,875 2,433 1,020 3,453

CASTLE PINES NORTH ISSUE 2D:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 405 194 599

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 783 332 1,115

061 263 0 263 356 73.88% 112 150 262

063 842 2 844 1,128 74.82% 591 243 834

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 283 145 428

065 221 0 221 276 80.07% 161 56 217

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 3,481 7 3,488 4,875 2,335 1,120 3,455

CASTLE PINES NORTH ISSUE 2E:



Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 413 185 598

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 780 329 1,109

061 263 0 263 356 73.88% 112 150 262

063 842 2 844 1,128 74.82% 602 232 834

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 283 143 426

065 221 0 221 276 80.07% 159 57 216

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 3,481 7 3,488 4,875 2,349 1,096 3,445

DOUGLAS COUNTY LIBRARIES ISSUE 5A:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 

001 254 0 254 521 48.75% 61 192 253

002 473 0 473 1,298 36.44% 262 209 471

003 327 0 327 820 39.88% 173 148 321

004 158 0 158 640 24.69% 89 69 158

005 246 0 246 892 27.58% 138 107 245

006 253 0 253 654 38.69% 114 138 252

007 232 0 232 728 31.87% 105 125 230

008 362 0 362 1,468 24.66% 184 177 361

009 348 0 348 858 40.56% 187 157 344

010 373 0 373 1,092 34.16% 219 152 371

011 262 0 262 683 38.36% 112 147 259

012 353 0 353 932 37.88% 193 154 347



013 263 0 263 605 43.47% 157 104 261

014 210 0 210 496 42.34% 105 103 208

015 204 0 204 638 31.97% 96 106 202

016 240 0 240 581 41.31% 122 118 240

017 189 0 189 615 30.73% 63 124 187

018 520 0 520 860 60.47% 264 256 520

019 211 0 211 607 34.76% 103 108 211

020 218 0 218 619 35.22% 100 117 217

021 209 0 209 567 36.86% 96 113 209

022 233 0 233 776 30.03% 129 102 231

023 331 0 331 955 34.66% 169 162 331

024 343 0 343 988 34.72% 163 176 339

025 117 0 117 364 32.14% 68 49 117

026 252 0 252 720 35.00% 131 120 251

027 311 0 311 787 39.52% 181 129 310

028 288 0 288 687 41.92% 175 113 288

029 220 0 220 601 36.61% 97 123 220

030 295 0 295 741 39.81% 144 149 293

031 278 0 278 728 38.19% 148 129 277

032 264 0 264 840 31.43% 146 116 262

033 314 0 314 730 43.01% 164 148 312

034 231 0 231 602 38.37% 116 114 230

035 371 0 371 961 38.61% 199 171 370

036 409 0 409 1,072 38.15% 245 163 408

037 306 0 306 813 37.64% 156 145 301

038 330 1 331 849 38.99% 179 147 326

039 250 0 250 852 29.34% 133 116 249

040 161 0 161 650 24.77% 77 83 160

041 223 0 223 726 30.72% 104 115 219

042 160 0 160 596 26.85% 88 70 158

043 373 0 373 1,038 35.93% 176 195 371

044 276 0 276 848 32.55% 135 141 276

045 466 0 466 1,235 37.73% 241 221 462

046 268 0 268 828 32.37% 142 124 266

047 147 0 147 430 34.19% 72 73 145

048 246 0 246 670 36.72% 134 112 246

049 345 0 345 1,247 27.67% 178 162 340

050 324 0 324 1,331 24.34% 163 161 324

051 199 0 199 626 31.79% 103 96 199

052 459 0 459 1,180 38.90% 224 233 457

053 218 0 218 691 31.55% 110 107 217

054 393 0 393 1,515 25.94% 192 199 391

055 601 0 601 1,245 48.27% 279 321 600

056 422 0 422 1,279 32.99% 167 252 419

057 367 1 368 1,217 30.24% 146 220 366

058 208 0 208 465 44.73% 61 145 206



059 602 2 604 927 65.16% 331 256 587

060 1,119 3 1,122 1,476 76.02% 772 329 1,101

061 326 0 326 488 66.80% 192 127 319

062 213 0 213 479 44.47% 100 113 213

063 852 2 854 1,155 73.94% 589 253 842

064 434 0 434 712 60.96% 312 118 430

065 282 0 282 464 60.78% 166 108 274

066 476 0 476 997 47.74% 196 276 472

067 386 0 386 1,013 38.10% 167 217 384

068 37 0 37 81 45.68% 14 23 37

069 50 0 50 100 50.00% 18 32 50

070 361 0 361 755 47.81% 118 242 360

071 300 1 301 908 33.15% 142 157 299

072 178 0 178 521 34.17% 80 98 178

073 344 0 344 1,163 29.58% 159 185 344

074 275 0 275 948 29.01% 131 143 274

075 301 0 301 772 38.99% 124 175 299

076 397 0 397 810 49.01% 161 236 397

077 290 0 290 714 40.62% 132 158 290

078 74 0 74 165 44.85% 13 59 72

079 466 0 466 1,032 45.16% 218 244 462

080 389 0 389 811 47.97% 148 240 388

081 233 1 234 529 44.23% 83 151 234

082 242 1 243 701 34.66% 106 133 239

083 241 0 241 762 31.63% 115 126 241

084 350 0 350 1,083 32.32% 183 167 350

085 144 0 144 480 30.00% 42 102 144

086 344 0 344 747 46.05% 126 217 343

087 156 0 156 572 27.27% 83 73 156

088 510 0 510 1,522 33.51% 264 246 510

089 223 0 223 790 28.23% 118 104 222

090 195 0 195 479 40.71% 95 100 195

091 335 0 335 586 57.17% 156 177 333

092 311 0 311 714 43.56% 190 120 310

093 261 0 261 647 40.34% 146 115 261

094 349 0 349 935 37.33% 183 165 348

095 330 0 330 1,063 31.04% 180 147 327

096 432 0 432 1,024 42.19% 233 197 430

097 220 1 221 584 37.84% 130 91 221

098 203 0 203 560 36.25% 97 105 202

099 276 0 276 783 35.25% 145 128 273

100 304 0 304 850 35.76% 177 125 302

101 450 0 450 1,203 37.41% 229 220 449

102 345 0 345 846 40.78% 209 136 345

103 502 0 502 1,348 37.24% 239 259 498

104 462 0 462 911 50.71% 205 254 459



105 82 0 82 270 30.37% 32 50 82

106 373 0 373 1,057 35.29% 200 172 372

107 354 0 354 953 37.15% 178 176 354

108 403 0 403 1,025 39.32% 229 173 402

109 25 0 25 58 43.10% 8 17 25

110 212 0 212 452 46.90% 107 104 211

111 416 0 416 938 44.35% 232 183 415

112 273 0 273 911 29.97% 136 137 273

113 123 0 123 236 52.12% 69 52 121

114 393 0 393 857 45.86% 234 157 391

115 261 0 261 668 39.07% 122 138 260

116 281 0 281 615 45.69% 158 123 281

117 327 0 327 687 47.60% 134 193 327

118 581 0 581 1,585 36.66% 248 330 578

119 249 1 250 693 36.08% 107 143 250

120 314 0 314 686 45.77% 116 197 313

121 199 0 199 473 42.07% 93 105 198

122 495 0 495 1,083 45.71% 236 256 492

123 222 1 223 688 32.41% 65 156 221

124 309 0 309 1,175 26.30% 117 192 309

125 387 0 387 1,045 37.03% 130 257 387

126 462 0 462 930 49.68% 179 283 462

127 477 0 477 1,138 41.92% 208 268 476

128 400 0 400 841 47.56% 168 228 396

129 294 1 295 692 42.63% 132 161 293

130 259 0 259 854 30.33% 106 151 257

131 363 0 363 809 44.87% 169 194 363

132 415 0 415 1,012 41.01% 155 260 415

133 363 0 363 837 43.37% 106 256 362

134 525 0 525 1,460 35.96% 281 243 524

135 79 0 79 228 34.65% 50 28 78

136 96 0 96 415 23.13% 44 52 96

137 122 0 122 543 22.47% 57 64 121

138 119 1 120 340 35.29% 41 79 120

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals: 42,727 17 42,744 110,521 21,142 21,351 42,493

GRANDVIEW ESTATES RURAL WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT ISSUE 5B:

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent  Yes  No Totals

Voting Day Ballots Cast Voters Turnout

Ballots Ballots 

Cast Cast 



082 174 1 175 315 55.56% 118 54 172

Provisional 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0

LOGV 7 0 7 16 43.75% 3 4 7

Totals: 181 1 182 331 121 58 179
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Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

 Ryan Stuart Totals Continued

59 150

107 320

54 223

31 115

26 168

38 167

43 163

49 223

78 282

46 253

31 170

33 236

23 154

22 135

45 143

48 166

30 127

73 334

25 130

37 159

40 160

75 179

42 229

52 252

15 83

28 182



60 201

32 216

49 157

46 190

36 176

35 165

48 163

56 174

47 253

39 291

39 234

58 224

32 159

27 109

45 146

32 116

59 244

56 204

65 282

44 187

20 85

34 180

45 248

50 220

31 127

59 286

31 139

65 272

88 331

81 271

69 229

31 108

72 300

162 580

52 180

26 118

124 443

61 223

30 149

72 264

50 212

5 20

5 25

53 205

37 181

23 91



49 199

38 166

55 196

65 222

54 168

14 39

62 258

47 226

37 111

37 142

47 159

66 230

17 84

57 190

23 95

89 305

41 156

23 131

40 188

54 175

40 143

52 206

54 202

72 245

46 131

41 132

70 197

50 171

99 293

57 194

94 315

81 275

11 48

64 207

60 212

64 242

2 10

33 147

67 257

48 159

20 71

52 238

35 162

39 162

43 183

94 335



44 153

62 178

26 120

56 322

40 148

61 190

58 221

44 238

58 309

73 241

40 198

37 139

57 205

52 212

56 185

85 302

17 45

15 60

33 86

26 83

0 0

6,674 26,293
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Totals Continued

40

0

40
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Continued

 Carol D. Wilkins Totals Continued

0 0



0 0

0 0

Continued
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Continued
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Continued



Continued

Continued
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